
Lista Punktów Plusa i Cyfrowego Polsatu, w których można kupić usługę Ja+Zdrowie
Adres Miasto Powiat Województwo Kod Tel Punkt

os. Centrum Nowa Huta D7 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 31-933 (12) 644 19 67 Plus

ul. 3 Maja 2 Zabrze ZABRZE Śląskie 41-800 (32) 278 23 53 Plus

ul. 3 Maja 15 Sosnowiec SOSNOWIEC Śląskie 41-200 (32) 266 16 00 Plus

ul. Wolności 1 Chorzów CHORZÓW Śląskie 41-500 (32) 771 84 34 Plus

ul. Targowa 36 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 03-733 (22) 619 05 00 Plus

Al. Bielska 107 Tychy TYCHY Śląskie 43-100 (32) 219 91 11 Plus

ul. Sprawiedliwości 2 Pruszków Pruszkowski Mazowieckie 05-800 (22) 728 76 74 Plus

ul. Mieczkowskiego 10 Ostrów Mazowiecka OSTROWSKI_m Mazowieckie 07-300 (29) 746 34 07 Plus

ul. Gliwicka 10 Bytom BYTOM Śląskie 41-902 (32) 281 14 09 Plus

ul. Pułaskiego 60 Katowice KATOWICE Śląskie 40-511 (32) 353 68 40 Plus

ul. Katowicka 5 Świętochłowice ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE Śląskie 41-600 (32) 245 55 62 Plus

ul. Ogrodowa 15 Wołomin Wołomiński Mazowieckie 05-200 (22) 787 33 10 Plus

ul. Piastowska 5 Pszczyna Pszczyński Śląskie 43-200 (32) 212 86 11 Plus

ul. Górczewska 124 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 01-460 (22) 533 44 44 Plus

ul. Piotra Ściegiennego 10/17 Ciechanów Ciechanowski Mazowieckie 06-400 (23) 673 94 60 Plus

ul. Bora Komorowskiego 37 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 31-876 (12) 417 36 45 Plus

ul. Warszawska 13 a Sochaczew Sochaczewski Mazowieckie 96-500 (46) 862 12 35 Plus

ul. Bandrowskiego 7B Dąbrowa Górnicza DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA Śląskie 41-300 (32) 764 11 10 Plus

ul. Wielkopolska 1D Jastrzębie-Zdrój JASTRZĘBIE-ZDRÓJ Śląskie 44-335 (32) 471 13 97 Plus

ul. Ostrobramska 75 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 04-175 (22) 611 39 32 Plus

ul.Trzebińska 40 Chrzanów Chrzanowski Małopolskie 32-500 (32) 754 09 10 Plus

ul. Stary Rynek 14 Mława Mławski Mazowieckie 06-500 (23) 654 93 94 Plus

ul. Wesoła 1 Żywiec Żywiecki Śląskie 34-300 (33) 861 95 10 Plus

ul. Ogrodowa 1 Ustroń Cieszyński Śląskie 43-450 (33) 854 22 99 Plus

ul. Niepodległości 14a Czechowice-Dziedzice BIELSKO-BIAŁA Śląskie 43-502 (32) 215 89 02 Plus

ul. Karmelicka 21 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 31-131 (12) 632 81 85 Plus

ul. Warszawska 5 Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki NOWODWORSKI_m Mazowieckie 05-100 (22) 775 40 02 Plus

ul. Cieszyńska 8 Skoczów Cieszyński Śląskie 43-430 (33) 479 10 20 Plus

ul. Zuzanny 20 Sosnowiec SOSNOWIEC Śląskie 41-207 (32) 730 60 52 Plus

Al. Tysiąclecia 7 Piastów Pruszkowski Mazowieckie 05-820 (22) 723 66 36 Plus

ul. Jubilerska 1/3 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 04-190 (22) 611 49 90 Plus

ul. Kościuszki 21 Kęty Oświęcimski Małopolskie 32-650 (33) 845 13 52 Plus

ul. Mickiewicza Sucha Beskidzka Suski Małopolskie 34-200 (33) 874 42 47 Plus

ul. Rynkowa 4 Węgrów Węgrowski Mazowieckie 07-100 (25) 792 65 34 Plus

ul. Kardynała Wyszyńskiego 14 Piekary Śląskie PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE Śląskie 41-940 (32) 287 14 60 Plus

ul. Połczyńska 121/125 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 01-377 (22) 533 91 79 Plus

ul. Stary Targ 4 Cieszyn Cieszyński Śląskie 43-400 (33) 857 97 92 Plus

ul. Piłsudskiego 1 Marki Wołomiński Mazowieckie 05-270 (22) 743 73 00 Plus

ul. Katowicka 75 Mysłowice MYSŁOWICE Śląskie 41-400 (32) 316 25 56 Plus

Pl. Jana Pawła II 8 Wadowice Wadowicki Małopolskie 34-100 (33) 873 23 51 Plus

ul. Wołoska 12 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 02-675 (22) 161 32 85 Plus

ul. Górne Przedmieście 11 Żory ŻORY Śląskie 44-240 (32) 434 11 49 Plus

ul. Kapelanka 56 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 30-347 (12) 267 05 97 Plus

ul. Będzińska 80 Czeladź Będziński Śląskie 41-250 (32) 299 90 02 Plus

ul. Żeromskiego 29b Sochaczew Sochaczewski Mazowieckie 96-500 (46) 862 15 69 Plus

ul. Towarowa 2 Tychy TYCHY Śląskie 43-100 (32) 780 13 94 Plus

ul. Strzelców Bytomskich 96 Bytom BYTOM Śląskie 41-914 (32) 289 86 06 Plus

ul. Jana Nowaka Jeziorańskiego 25 Bytom BYTOM Śląskie 41-923 (32) 395 87 31 Plus

ul. Plutonowego R. Szkubacza 1 Zabrze ZABRZE Śląskie 41-800 (32) 273 35 58 Plus

ul. Staszica 8b Sosnowiec SOSNOWIEC Śląskie 41-200 (32) 296 20 48 Plus

ul. Rynek 15 Gostynin Gostyniński Mazowieckie 09-500 (24) 235 92 93 Plus

ul. Mostowa 5 Bielsko-Biała BIELSKO-BIAŁA Śląskie 43-300 (33) 498 71 77 Plus

ul. Targowa 72 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 03-741 (22) 331 60 70 Plus

ul. Mszczonowska 3 Janki Pruszkowski Mazowieckie 05-094 (22) 711 30 33 Plus

ul. Górczewska 212/226 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 01-460 (22) 665 92 76 Plus

ul. Grota Roweckiego 50 Tychy TYCHY Śląskie 43-100 (32) 327 64 74 Plus

ul. Konstytucji 3-go Maja 7c Sierpc Sierpecki Mazowieckie 09-200 (24) 275 29 86 Plus

ul. Plac Teatralny 12 Zabrze ZABRZE Śląskie 41-800 (32) 376 65 85 Plus

ul. Komisji Edukacji Narodowej 103 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 02-722 (22) 855 01 11 Plus

ul. Dworcowa 13 Pszczyna Pszczyński Śląskie 43-200 (32) 447 07 70 Plus



ul. Okrzei 8 Mikołów Mikołowski Śląskie 43-190 (32) 226 47 17 Plus

ul. Garibaldiego 4 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 04-028 (22) 810 05 85 Plus

Al. Jerozolimskie 179, lok 57 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 02-222 (22) 311 72 90 Plus

ul. Marszałkowska 60 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 00-547 (22) 622 06 44 Plus

ul. Warszawska 16 Nasielsk NOWODWORSKI_m Mazowieckie 05-190 (23) 691 26 54 Plus

ul. Rynek 19 Jordanów Suski Małopolskie 34-240 (18) 268 25 35 Plus

ul. Kadłubek 2 Chrzanów Chrzanowski Małopolskie 32-500 (32) 623 00 05 Plus

Al. Jana Pawła II 82 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 00-175 (22) 313 16 52 Plus

ul. Piłsudskiego 27b Legionowo Legionowski Mazowieckie 05-120 (22) 766 19 26 Plus

ul. Rynek 10 Oświęcim Oświęcimski Małopolskie 32-600 (33) 844 57 00 Plus

ul. Wojska Polskiego 2D Jaworzno JAWORZNO Śląskie 43-600 (32) 222 13 14 Plus

ul. Krakowska 9 Olkusz Olkuski Małopolskie 32-300 (32) 754 39 50 Plus

ul. 1 Maja 10 Łochów Węgrowski Mazowieckie 07-130 (25) 791 60 48 Plus

ul. Chorzowska 107 Katowice KATOWICE Śląskie 40-101 (32) 605 06 50 Plus

ul. Powstańców Śląskich 126 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 01-466 (22) 569 71 01 Plus

ul. Kazikowskiego 26 Mińsk Mazowiecki Miński Mazowieckie 05-300 (25) 758 22 26 Plus

ul. Pawia 5 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 31-154 (12) 628 70 22 Plus

ul. Chorzowska 86 Bytom BYTOM Śląskie 41-900 (32) 348 30 03 Plus

ul. 1-go Maja 370 A Ruda Śląska RUDA ŚLĄSKA Śląskie 41-700 (32) 340 75 15 Plus

ul. Sikorskiego 2 Wieliczka Wielicki Małopolskie 32-020 (12) 288 98 52 Plus

ul. Piastowska 10a Tarnowskie Góry Tarnogórski Śląskie 42-600 (32) 288 96 02 Plus

Al. Jana Pawła II 1 A Radzymin Wołomiński Mazowieckie 05-250 (22) 760 03 15 Plus

Al. Legionów 45 Żywiec Żywiecki Śląskie 34-300 (33) 861 25 80 Plus

ul. Zagórska 220 Tarnowskie Góry Tarnogórski Śląskie 42-600 (32) 285 10 95 Plus

ul. Nowy Rynek 10 Płock PŁOCK Mazowieckie 09-400 (24) 268 84 84 Plus

ul. Powstańców Śląskich 1 Oświęcim Oświęcimski Małopolskie 32-600 (33) 484 19 25 Plus

ul. Kamieńskiego 11 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 30-644 (12) 298 64 55 Plus

ul. Biskupa Wetmańskiego 4 Żuromin Żuromiński Mazowieckie 09-300 (23) 657 03 75 Plus

ul. Świętojańska 17C Pułtusk Pułtuski Mazowieckie 06-100 (23) 692 09 63 Plus

ul. Staszica 27 Otwock Otwocki Mazowieckie 05-400 (22) 779 21 50 Plus

ul. Długa 30 Sokołów Podlaski Sokołowski Mazowieckie 08-300 (25) 787 22 21 Plus

ul. Rynek 30A Przasnysz Przasnyski Mazowieckie 06-300 (29) 752 25 71 Plus

ul. Dominikańska 22 Góra Kalwaria Piaseczyński Mazowieckie 05-530 (22) 727 26 01 Plus

ul. Gen. J. Sowińskiego 69 Wyszków Wyszkowski Mazowieckie 07-200 (29) 742 02 41 Plus

ul. T. Kościuszki 40 Żywiec Żywiecki Śląskie 34-300 (33) 860 10 02 Plus

ul. Przemysłowa 1 Płock PŁOCK Mazowieckie 09-400 (24) 262 22 85 Plus

ul. Rynek 13 Myślenice Myślenicki Małopolskie 32-400 (12) 274 25 31 Plus

ul. 19 Stycznia 1 Płońsk Płoński Mazowieckie 09-100 (23) 662 33 33 Plus

ul. Głębocka 15 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 03-287 (22) 743 31 20 Plus

ul. Wyszogrodzka 127 Płock PŁOCK Mazowieckie 09-410 (24) 387 17 10 Plus

ul. Zakopiańska 62 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 30-418 (12) 293 31 20 Plus

ul. Podgórska 34 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 31-536 (12) 433 03 91 Plus

Al. Jerozolimskie 148 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 02-326 (22) 882 01 08 Plus

Al. Pokoju 67 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 31-580 (12) 425 96 57 Plus

ul. Stawowa 61 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 31-346 (12) 292 02 62 Plus

ul. Jana III Sobieskiego 6 Dąbrowa Górnicza DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA Śląskie 41-300 (32) 733 79 33 Plus

ul. Cyniarska 11 Bielsko-Biała BIELSKO-BIAŁA Śląskie 43-300 (33) 829 84 00 Plus

ul. Warszawska 1 Katowice KATOWICE Śląskie 40-009 (32) 797 29 20 Plus

ul. Królewska 57 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 30-081 (12) 396 21 50 Plus

Al.Powstania Warszawskiego 12 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 31-549 (12) 418 70 00 Plus

ul. Marynarska 11 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 02-674 (22) 426 20 00 Plus

Al. Jerozolimskie 65/79 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 00-697 (22) 426 20 50 Plus

ul. Chmielna 19 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 00-021 (22) 426 24 60 Plus

ul. Nikodema i Józefa Renców 30 Katowice KATOWICE Śląskie 40-878 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Warszawska 62 Sochaczew Sochaczewski Mazowieckie 96-500 (46) 895 17 95 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Wodzisławska 10A Żory ŻORY Śląskie 44-240 (32) 435 27 66 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Wałbrzyska 11 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 02-739 (22) 497 38 60 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Jana Matejki 3 Cieszyn Cieszyński Śląskie 43-400 (33) 852 20 80 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Tadeusza Kościuszki 73 Żywiec Żywiecki Śląskie 34-300 (33) 861 93 97 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Partyzantów 98 Bielsko-Biała BIELSKO-BIAŁA Śląskie 43-316 (33) 498 97 00 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Rynek 18 Skawina KRAKÓW Małopolskie 32-050 (12) 256 00 55 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Lwowska 34 Wadowice Wadowicki Małopolskie 34-100 (33) 873 31 23 Cyfrowy Polsat



ul. Rynek 18 Przasnysz Przasnyski Mazowieckie 06-300 (29) 752 31 45 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Medweckiego 2 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 31-870 (12) 297 31 34 Cyfrowy Polsat

Aleja Walentego Roździeńskiego 200 Katowice KATOWICE Śląskie 40-315 (32) 601 24 43 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Wetmańskiego 21 Żuromin Żuromiński Mazowieckie 09-300 (23) 657 23 03 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Głębocka 15 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 03-287 (22) 743 31 31 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Wielicka 259 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 30-663 (12) 357 48 20 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Mostowa 5 Bielsko-Biała BIELSKO-BIAŁA Śląskie 43-300 (33) 498 72 13 Plus

ul. Wyszogrodzka 144 Płock PŁOCK Mazowieckie 09-410 (24) 363 33 92 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Plac Adama Mickiewicza 1 Andrychów Wadowicki Małopolskie 34-120 (33) 875 27 50 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Strzelców Bytomskich 96 Bytom BYTOM Śląskie 41-914 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Adama Mickiewicza 10 Chrzanów Chrzanowski Małopolskie 32-500 (32) 623 30 21 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Będzińska 80 Czeladź Będziński Śląskie 41-250 (32) 265 44 08 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Floriańska 7 Gostynin Gostyniński Mazowieckie 09-500 (24) 235 13 88 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Podhalańska 26 Jastrzębie-Zdrój JASTRZĘBIE-ZDRÓJ Śląskie 44-335 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Kazimierza Pułaskiego 60 Katowice KATOWICE Śląskie 40-276 Cyfrowy Polsat

Aleja Pokoju 67 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 31-580 (12) 292 49 75 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Zakopiańska 62 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 30-418 (12) 293 31 28 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Jagiellońska 18 Legionowo Legionowski Mazowieckie 05-120 (22) 497 22 02 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Grabowa 4 Maków Mazowiecki Makowski Mazowieckie 06-200 (29) 717 00 51 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Józefa Piłsudskiego 1 Marki Wołomiński Mazowieckie 05-270 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Gliwicka 3 Mikołów Mikołowski Śląskie 43-190 Plus

ul. Warszawska 152 Mińsk Mazowiecki Miński Mazowieckie 05-300 (25) 758 73 03 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Rynek 13 Myślenice Myślenicki Małopolskie 32-400 (12) 274 18 34 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Katowicka 75 Mysłowice MYSŁOWICE Śląskie 41-400 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Karola Olszewskiego 4 Oświęcim Oświęcimski Małopolskie 32-600 (33) 842 71 41 Cyfrowy Polsat

Aleja Tysiąclecia 7 Piastów Pruszkowski Mazowieckie 05-820 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Nowy Rynek 3 Płock PŁOCK Mazowieckie 09-400 (24) 264 07 29 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Bolesława Chrobrego 6 Pszczyna Pszczyński Śląskie 43-200 (32) 447 63 60 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. 1-go Maja 370A Ruda Śląska RUDA ŚLĄSKA Śląskie 41-700 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Cieszyńska 7 Skoczów Cieszyński Śląskie 43-430 (33) 853 81 55 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Zuzanny 20 Sosnowiec SOSNOWIEC Śląskie 41-200 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Adama Mickiewicza 151 Sucha Beskidzka Suski Małopolskie 34-200 (33) 874 58 90 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Zagórska 220 Tarnowskie Góry Tarnogórski Śląskie 42-600 (32) 380 20 50 Cyfrowy Polsat

Aleja Bielska 107 Tychy TYCHY Śląskie 43-100 Cyfrowy Polsat

Aleja Krakowska 61 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 02-183 (22) 371 94 04 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Jubilerska 1/3 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 04-190 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Połczyńska 121/126 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 01-377 (22) 746 17 19 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Wileńska 52 Wołomin Wołomiński Mazowieckie 05-200 (22) 497 21 80 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Szkubacza 1 Zabrze ZABRZE Śląskie 41-800 (32) 276 31 70 Cyfrowy Polsat

Aleja Legionów 45 Żywiec Żywiecki Śląskie 34-300 (33) 861 60 81 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Wacława Olszaka 10/1 Cieszyn Cieszyński Śląskie 43-400 (33) 852 53 33 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Mikołaja Reja 12 Myślenice Myślenicki Małopolskie 32-400 (12) 272 05 62 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Górna 6 lok. 10 Otwock Otwocki Mazowieckie 05-400 (22) 499 40 22 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Jagiellońska 3 Chorzów CHORZÓW Śląskie 41-500 (32) 249 37 19 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Teatralna 6C Ruda Śląska RUDA ŚLĄSKA Śląskie 41-710 (32) 242 05 21 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Króla Kazimierza Wielkiego 2 Olkusz Olkuski Małopolskie 32-300 (32) 641 16 59 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Hołdunowska 9 Lędziny Lędzińsko-bieruński Śląskie 43-143 (32) 216 72 44 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Władysława Jagiełły 4 Siemianowice Śląskie SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE Śląskie 41-100 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Dworcowa 24 Żywiec Żywiecki Śląskie 34-300 (33) 861 04 44 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Henryka Sienkiewicza 1 Płońsk Płoński Mazowieckie 09-100 (23) 661 32 30 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Piastowska 18 Sierpc Sierpecki Mazowieckie 09-200 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Krakowska 24 Krzeszowice KRAKÓW Małopolskie 32-065 (12) 282 26 51 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Wincentego Witosa 3 Dobczyce Myślenicki Małopolskie 32-410 (12) 271 17 37 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Jana Kazimierza 114 Milówka Żywiecki Śląskie 34-360 (33) 863 72 47 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Targowa 72 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 03-734 (22) 358 00 48 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Jagiellońska 1 Ostrów Mazowiecka OSTROWSKI_m Mazowieckie 07-300 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Franciszka Żwirki 5 Mława Mławski Mazowieckie 06-500 (23) 654 41 80 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Generała Stanisława Maczka 11 Jordanów Suski Małopolskie 34-240 (18) 267 47 77 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Władysława Łokietka 16 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 30-016 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Tadeusza Kościuszki 45 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 30-114 (12) 423 20 03 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Zaborska 5 Oświęcim Oświęcimski Małopolskie 32-600 (33) 842 41 99 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Ignacego Daszyńskiego 16 Ustroń Cieszyński Śląskie 43-450 (33) 854 34 65 Cyfrowy Polsat



ul. Legionów 83 Czechowice-Dziedzice BIELSKO-BIAŁA Śląskie 43-502 (32) 214 62 64 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Karola Olszewskiego 2A Jaworzno JAWORZNO Śląskie 43-600 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Generała Józefa Sowińskiego 62 Wyszków Wyszkowski Mazowieckie 07-200 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Gustawa Morcinka 18/3 Skoczów Cieszyński Śląskie 43-430 (33) 853 15 60 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Wincentego Witosa 4 Chorzele Przasnyski Mazowieckie 06-330 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. 1-go Maja 33 Wisła Cieszyński Śląskie 43-460 (33) 855 25 48 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Henryka Sienkiewicza 2 Piekary Śląskie PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE Śląskie 41-940 (32) 285 74 94 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Ignacego Daszyńskiego 1 Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki NOWODWORSKI_m Mazowieckie 05-100 (22) 775 88 75 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Wolności 52 Sokołów Podlaski Sokołowski Mazowieckie 08-300 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Rynek Mariacki 26 Węgrów Węgrowski Mazowieckie 07-100 (25) 792 55 07 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Wolności 20 Ruda Śląska RUDA ŚLĄSKA Śląskie 41-700 (32) 243 69 00 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Norberta Barlickiego 1 Bielsko-Biała BIELSKO-BIAŁA Śląskie 43-300 (33) 497 59 55 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Sarni Stok 2 Bielsko-Biała BIELSKO-BIAŁA Śląskie 43-300 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Adama Mickiewicza 9 Kęty Oświęcimski Małopolskie 32-650 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Dworcowa 70 Sulejówek Miński Mazowieckie 05-070 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Krakowska 1 Kalwaria Zebrzydowska Wadowicki Małopolskie 34-130 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Karczewska 14/16 lok. 2 Otwock Otwocki Mazowieckie 05-400 (22) 788 27 21 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Dworcowa 1 Brzeszcze Oświęcimski Małopolskie 32-620 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Nadrzeczna 1A Raciąż Płoński Mazowieckie 09-140 (23) 679 25 95 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Bora Komorowskiego 37 Kraków KRAKÓW Małopolskie 31-876 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Mszczonowska 3 Janki Pruszkowski Mazowieckie 05-094 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Górczewska 124 Warszawa WARSZAWA Mazowieckie 01-460 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Krakowska 26 Bytom BYTOM Śląskie 41-902 Cyfrowy Polsat

ul. Targowa 13 Sosnowiec SOSNOWIEC Śląskie 41-200 Cyfrowy Polsat

Plac Teatralny 12 Zabrze ZABRZE Śląskie 41-800 Cyfrowy Polsat


